
 
 

Updated 3/10/2023  
 
 
Department of Campus Recreation and Campus Recreation and Wellness Center 

Hours of Operation August 1, 2023 – July 31, 2024 
 
 

NORMAL OPERATING HOURS: 
  August 17, 2023 – May 9, 2024 

Monday - Thursday 6:00 AM – 11:30 PM 
Friday 6:00 AM –10:00 PM 
Saturday 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Sunday Noon – 11:30 PM 
 
Note: Natatorium, Leisure Pool, and Climbing 
Wall hours may differ. Please call or check the 
web page for details. Hours are subject to 
change.  

  SUMMER OPERATING HOURS: 
  August 1-August 13, 2023 & June 3 – July 31, 2024 
  Monday-Thursday 6:00 AM – 10:00 PM 
  Friday   6:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
  Saturday               10:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
  Sunday                Noon – 10:00 PM 

 
FACILITY CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 
August 14-16, 2023 (Monday-Wednesday)  
November 23-24, 2023 (Thursday-Friday) 
December 23, 2023 thru January 1, 2024 

  
HOLIDAY & BREAK HOURS ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS:  ALL OTHER DATES RESUME NORMAL OPERATING HOURS 

 
Staff Training/Building Maintenance 
August 14-16, 2023 (Monday-Wednesday)  

 
Labor Day 
September 4, 2023 (Monday)  
  
Thanksgiving 
November 22, 2023 (Wednesday)  
November 23-24, 2023 (Thursday-Friday) 
November 25, 2023 (Saturday) 
November 26, 2023 (Sunday) 
  
Staff Appreciation 
December 4, 2023 (Monday)     
 
Semester Break 
December 15, 2023 (Friday) 
December 16, 2023 (Saturday) 
December 17. 2023 (Sunday)  
December 18-21, 2023 (Monday-Thursday) 
December 22, 2023 (Friday) 
December 23, 2023 - January 1, 2024  
January 2-4, 2024 (Monday-Thursday) 
January 5, 2024 (Friday) 
January 6, 2024 (Saturday)  
January 7, 2024 (Sunday) 
January 8-11, 2024 (Monday-Thursday)  
January 12, 2024 (Friday) All-Staff Training 
January 13, 2024 (Saturday) 
January 14, 2024 (Sunday) 
 
Martin Luther King Jr.  
January 15, 2024 (Monday) 

 
 

CLOSED             
 
 
10:00AM-11:30PM 
 
 
6:00AM-8:00PM 
CLOSED 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
 
 

   6:00AM-6:00PM 
 

   
   6:00AM-8:00PM 
  10:00AM-8:00PM 
  12:00PM-8:00PM 

6:00AM-9:00PM 
6:00AM-8:00PM 
CLOSED 
6:00AM-9:00PM 
6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
6:00AM-9:00PM 
1:00PM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
 
 
10:00AM-11:30PM 
 
 
 

 
 

  
  Spring Break 
   March 8, 2024 (Friday)  

March 9, 2024 (Saturday) 
March 10, 2024 (Sunday)   
March 11-14, 2024 (Monday-Thursday)                      
March 15, 2024 (Friday) 
March 16, 2024 (Saturday) 
March 17, 2024 (Sunday) 
 
Staff Appreciation                            
April 10, 2024 (Wednesday) 
 
Semester Break 
May 10, 2024 (Friday) 
May 11, 2024 (Saturday) 
May 12, 2024 (Sunday) 
May 13-16, 2024 (Monday-Thursday) 
May 17, 2024 (Friday) 
May 18, 2024 (Saturday)  
May 19, 2024 (Sunday) 
May 20-23, 2024 (Monday-Thursday) 
May 24, 2024 (Friday) 
May 25, 2024 (Saturday) 
May 26. 2024 (Sunday) 
May 27, 2024 Monday) Memorial Day 
May 28-May 30, 2024 (Tuesday-Thursday) 
May 31, 2024 (Friday) 
June 1, 2024 (Saturday) 
June 2, 2024 (Sunday 
 

   Independence Day 
   July 4, 2024 (Thursday)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
  6:00AM-9:00PM 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
 
 
  6:00AM-6:00PM 
 
 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
  6:00AM-9:00PM 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
  6:00AM-9:00PM 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-9:00PM 
  6:00AM-9:00PM 
  6:00AM-8:00PM 
10:00AM-8:00PM 
12:00PM-8:00PM 
 
 
10:00AM-9:00PM                                                                                               
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